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Delivery Tracking - Israel Post

Date
08/02/2017

07/02/2017
27/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

20/11/2016

Postal
Unit
Darom Karmiel

City

Darom Karmiel
Karmiel Karmiel

Karmiel Karmiel
Karmiel Karmiel

|'m N Tel Aviv
NN Yaffo

Information regarding Registered mail: LX311127306US

Description

The sender refused to
accept the item

Returned to sender

A second notice was left
for the addressee

A notice was left for the
addressee

Arrived at the postal unit
for delivery to addressee

The item was received
from The United States
and is being forwarded
for processing

https://israelpost.co.il/itemtrace.nsf/mainsearchNOHE?OpenForm&L=EN

2/9/17, 15:18

Page 1 of 1


Elana Laham

Elana Laham



