Delivery Tracking – Israel Post 2/9/17, 15:18



Delivery Tracking - Israel Post

Information regarding Registered mail: LX311127306US

Date	Postal Unit	City	Description
08/02/2017	Darom	Karmiel	The sender refused to accept the item
07/02/2017	Darom	Karmiel	Returned to sender
27/11/2016	Karmiel	Karmiel	A second notice was left for the addressee
21/11/2016	Karmiel	Karmiel	A notice was left for the addressee
21/11/2016	Karmiel	Karmiel	Arrived at the postal unit for delivery to addressee
20/11/2016	בית מיון ארצי	Tel Aviv Yaffo	The item was received from The United States and is being forwarded for processing